
FROM:

JWP
4050 W HARMON AVE SUITE 4

Las Vegas, NV 89103

TO:

Roderick Riley
1119 S Altheimer St

TACOMA, WA 98405

USPS DELIVER TO:
Roderick Riley
1119 S Altheimer St

TACOMA, WA 98405

CUST REF: PK-2758577335828631181-0

S

J2
51

02
41

21
71

32
6-

26
29

69
04

2

FedEx Tracking ID# 2862 8897 4696
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 9 00 2862 8897 4696

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 5930 5673 8594 37


